Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which century did French philosophere Zao Bodham give the concpet of Sovereignty.

Which Sovereignty prevails in Switzerland.

which thinker ws the staunch supppoter of public sovereignty.

What is the called that kind of Sovereignty in which masses are declared the source of

power.

The essential element of state is.

Who has teh real sovereignty in Britain.

"Sovereignty is greatere and higher powere of State". This is the statement of.

The name of the book of French philosopher Zao Bodham is

When did Frenceh Revolution occur.

| comes to an end. the State also abolishes.

Who is the aboslute powers in Islam.

when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.

There is no capacity of amendment of alternation in the laws made by.

Which is the prominent name in the sovereignty of pluralists.

It is extremely difficult to ignore......... for the supreme ruler.

Answers Choice

DOWP» DOWP UOW

COW» DO0W » UOWP UOWr UOWP UOWr U0WP» UOW» U0UP UOWm» U0w» 00ur

. constitutional Sovereignty

Public Sovereignty

. Politicla Soverignty

Actual sovereignty

Laski
Thomas Hobess

. Aristotle

Rousseau

. Political sovereignty

Public Sovereignty
Legal Sovereignty
Actual Sovereignty

. Constitution

Sovereign
Law

. Judiciary

King

. Prime Minister

Crown
Public

Rousseau
Aristotle

Abn -e-Khaldoom
Laski

Politics
Leviathan
Republiea

. Social Contract

1786
1787
1788
1789

. Sovereignty
. Legislature

Government

. Judiciary

State

. Government

Caliph

. Sovereignty

1832
1842
1852
1862

. Legislature

Judiciary
Allah

. President

Austin

. Aristotle

Plato
Laski

Law

. Politics

Voters

. Opposition



16

17

18

19

20

The authority which a constitutional government uses is called.

The word " Sovereignty' is derived from...... word 'Saperanus’'.

A dynamic revolution was erupted in ................. due to the writing of Rousseau and waltiear.

When did Ayub Khan enforce Marshell Law?

In Islamic soverignty Caliph is answereable to

Ow>

W >

ow» ©

DOW» UOW

. Real Sovereignty
. Legal Sovereignty
. Public Sovereignty

. English
. Spanish

French

. Germany

Russia
US.A

1956
1954
1952

. Parliament
. President

. Public



