

Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 4 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	It is extremely difficult to ignore for the supreme ruler.	A. Law B. Politics C. Voters D. Opposition
2	What is the called that kind of Sovereignty in which masses are declared the source of power.	A. Political sovereignty B. Public Sovereignty C. Legal Sovereignty D. Actual Sovereignty
3	In whihc country President, Congress and Supreme Court all three are prafctically partners in Sovereignty.	A. China B. U.S.A. C. France D. Switzerland
4	What is the meaning of Latin work 'Saperanus'?	A. State power B. Free C. Undivisible D. Superior
5	In prominent name in the supporters of Pluralist Soverignty is.	A. Zao Bodham B. Bentham C. Prof. Dyee D. Laski
6	In Islamic soverignty Caliph is answereable to	A. Parliament B. President C. Allah D. Public
7	Which thinker recognizes only Legal Sovereignty.	A. Austin B. Garner C. Benthm D. Aristotle
8	There is no capacity of amendment of alternation in the laws made by.	A. Legislature B. Judiciary C. Allah D. President
9	Which Greek philosopheree has mentioned the highest powers of Sovereignty in his writing.	A. Socrates B. Rousseau C. Aristotle D. Zao Bodham
10	which thinker ws the staunch supppoter of public sovereignty.	A. Laski B. Thomas Hobess C. Aristotle D. Rousseau
11	How many kinds of Sovereignty are.	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
12	"Sovereignty is greatere and higher powere of State". This is the statement of.	A. Rousseau B. Aristotle C. Abn -e-Khaldoom D. Laski
13	"Sovereignty is the will of statre " Therese words are of wich philosopher.	A. Rosseau B. Willoughby C. Burgess D. Seeley
14	If comes to an end. the State also abolishes.	A. Sovereignty B. Legislature C. Government D. Judiciary
15	Which famous Arab thinker has discussed in detail the supeior authority of state in his book.	A. Imam Ghazali R.A B. Imam Malik A.A C. Ibn -e- Khaldoom D. Imam Ahmed Bin Hambal R.A

16	The word " Sovereignty' is derived from word 'Saperanus'.	A. English B. Spanish C. Latin
17	when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.	D. French A. 1832 B. 1842 C. 1852 D. 1862
18	The name of the book of French philosopher Zao Bodham is	A. Politics B. Leviathan C. Republica D. Social Contract
19	A dynamic revolution was erupted in due to the writing of Rousseau and waltiear.	A. Germany B. Russia C. U.S.A. D. France
20	When did Ayub Khan enforce Marshell Law?	A. 1958 B. 1956 C. 1954 D. 1952